STATE OF NEW MEXICO
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE
FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Nina Riggio, Committee Assistant, Room 316, ext. 4423

HOUSE ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES COMMITTEE - Matthew McQueen,

Chair

Saturday, February 15, 2025 - 8:00 AM - Room 317

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

257
222
291
295
328

OIL & GAS WELL TRANSFER RULEMAKING (MCQUEEN/ORTEZ)
FRACTURING FLUID DISCLOSURE & USE (ROMERO A./STEINBORN)
RECYCLING & STATE'S CIRCULAR ECONOMY (ROMERO A./STEINBORN)
TAX ON PROPERTY OWNED BY NM RETA (SMALL)
REPEAL CLEAN FUEL STANDARDS (PETTIGREW/MURPHY)

You are invited to a Zoom webinar!
Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89512433827

Phone one-tap:

+17193594580,,89512433827# US

Webinar ID: 895 1243 3827

Any amendments, substitutes, handouts or supplemental information shall be
submitted to HENRC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.

ID: 261


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89512433827

