STATE OF NEW MEXICO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Nina Riggio, Committee Assistant, Room 316, ext. 4423

HOUSE ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES COMMITTEE - Matthew McQueen, Chair

Saturday, February 15, 2025 - 8:00 AM - Room 317

HB	257	OIL & GAS WELL TRANSFER RULEMAKING	(MCQUEEN/ORTEZ)
HB	222	FRACTURING FLUID DISCLOSURE & USE	(ROMERO A./STEINBORN)
HB	291	RECYCLING & STATE'S CIRCULAR ECONOMY	(ROMERO A./STEINBORN)
HB	295	TAX ON PROPERTY OWNED BY NM RETA	(SMALL)
HB	328	REPEAL CLEAN FUEL STANDARDS	(PETTIGREW/MURPHY)

You are invited to a Zoom webinar! Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89512433827

Phone one-tap: +17193594580,,89512433827# US

Webinar ID: 895 1243 3827

Any amendments, substitutes, handouts or supplemental information shall be submitted to HENRC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.